SUMMER
FUN WEEK

DISNEY
WEEK

SUPER
HERO
WEEK

HAWAIIAN
WEEK

HOLIDAYS
WEEK

COLOR
WARS
WEEK

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY |  THURSDAY FRIDAY
7/4 7/5 7/6 7/7 7/8
CLOSED - Happy |UNITED SKATES OF IN CAMP SPRING LAKE LEGION BOWL
4th of July AMERICA TIE DYE DAY BEACH
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7/11 7/12 7/13 7/14 7/15
KARAOKE WITH YAWGOO IN CAMP ADVENTURELAND IN CAMP
VINI AMES WATERSLIDES CRAZY HAIR DAY BACKWARDS DAY

e

7/18

7/19

7/20

7/21

7/22

IN CAMP Y | ROGER WHEELER | SOUTHWICKS ZOO |IN CAMP SPORTS|IN CAMP TWIN
STATE BEACH DAY DAY
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7/25 7/27 7/28 7/29
MUSIC BINGO BATTLEGROUNDZ | IN CAMP - ROCK SPOT BREEZY LAKE
WITH CAMPARDY Luau Day : WATER SLIDES
8/1 8/2 8/3 8/4
IN CAMP LAUNCH PERFORMANCE - SPRING LAKE
CRAZY HAT DAY o /%: Tommy James BEACH
8/8 8/9 8/10 8/11 8/12
CLOSED - Victory | ROGER WHEELER IN CAMP INCAMP SPORTS| END OF CAMP
Day STATE BEACH DAY CELEBRATION
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POLICIES & PROCEDURES

PLEASE REFER TO THE PARENT HANDBOOK FOR ALL POLICIES & PROCEDURES. PLEASE
REFER TO THE WEEKLY FLYERS FOR DAILY ACTIVITIES AND FIELD TRIP INFORMATION.




