	Summer Kids Program 2022 - Discovery Division					
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
	7/4	7/5	7/6	7/7	7/8	
	CLOSED - Happy	UNITED SKATES OF	IN CAMP	SPRING LAKE	LEGION BOWL	
	4th of July	AMERICA	TIE DYE DAY	BEACH	$\sim$	
SUMMER FUN WEEK						
	7/11	7/12	7/13	7/14	7/15	
	KARAOKE WITH	YAWGOO	IN CAMP	ADVENTURELAND	IN CAMP	
	VINI AMES	WATERSLIDES	CRAZY HAIR DAY		BACKWARDS DAY	
DISNEY WEEK			Grazy		SpraH edrawkeaB LyaD	
	7/18	7/19	7/20	7/21	7/22	
	IN CAMP Y	ROGER WHEELER	SOUTHWICKS ZOO	1792001000000000000000000000000000000000	IN CAMP TWIN	
SUPER		STATE BEACH		DAY	DAY	
HERO WEEK						
	7/25		7/27	7/28	7/29	
	MUSIC BINGO	BATTLEGROUNDZ	IN CAMP -	<b>ROCK SPOT</b>	BREEZY LAKE	
HAWAIIAN WEEK	WITH CAMPARDY	ME	Luau Day		WATER SLIDES	
	8/1	8/2	8/3	8/4	8/5	
	IN CAMP	LAUNCH	PERFORMANCE -	SPRING LAKE	IN CAMP	
HOLIDAYS WEEK	CRAZY HAT DAY		Tommy James	BEACH		
	8/8	8/9	8/10	10.000	•	
	CLOSED - Victory	ROGER WHEELER	IN CAMP	IN CAMP SPORTS	END OF CAMP	
COLOR	Day	STATE BEACH	The state of the s	DAY	CELEBRATION	
WARS WEEK	THORE STANK					
		POLICIES & PROCEDURES				
	PLEASE REFER TO THE PARENT HANDBOOK FOR ALL POLICIES & PROCEDURES. PLEASE					

REFER TO THE WEEKLY FLYERS FOR DAILY ACTIVITIES AND FIELD TRIP INFORMATION.